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HEST, %

500pm 0 0 0 0 0
300-500pm 0 4 6 12 12 12
212-300pm 0 0 5 16 18 23 23 23
150-212um 2 2 35 37 32 29 29 29
75-150pm 55 55 55 40 4 32 32 32
-75pum 43 43 5 3 3 4 4 4
-45um 20 20 - - - - - -
H,-loss 0.15 0.08 0.18 0.17 0.27 0.90 0.95
C 0.01 0.05 0.004 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.09 0.02
S 0.005 0.005 0.005 0.008 0.008 0.008 0.008 0.008
P 0.002 0.002 0.002 0.002 0.002 0.002 0.002 0.002
Si 0.05 0.10 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
Mn 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
Other B 1.0 N 8 ppm
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Hoganés AB

Hbganas

Phone +46 42 33 80 00
info@hoganas.com

Hbganés Brasil Ltda

Mogi das Cruzes

Phone +55 11 4793 7729
brazil@hoganas.com

Héganés (China) Co. Ltd
Shanghai

Phone +86 21 670 010 00
china@hoganas.com

Hbganés France S.A.S.

Limas

Phone +33 474 02 97 50
france@hoganas.com

Hbganas GmbH
Dusseldorf
Phone +49211 9917 80

germany@hoganas.com

Hbganés India Pvt Ltd

Pune

Phone +91 2066 03 01 71
india@hoganas.com

Hoganas ltalia S.r.l.

Rapallo (Genoa)

Phone +39 0185 23 00 33
italy@hoganas.com

Hoganéas Japan K.K.

Tokyo

Phone +81 3 3582 8280
japan@hoganas.com

Hbganéas Korea Ltd

Seoul

Phone +822511 4344
korea@hoganas.com

Héganés East Europe LLC

Saint Petersburg

Phone +7 812 334 25 42
russia@hoganas.com

Héganés Ibérica S.A.

Madrid

Phone +34 91 708 05 95
spain@hoganas.com

Hbganéas Taiwan Ltd

Taipei

Phone +886 2 2543 1618
taiwan@hoganas.com

Hbganés (Great Britain) Ltd
Tonbridge, Kent

Phone +44 1732 377 726
uk@hoganas.com

North American Hoganas Co.
Hollsopple: PA

Phone +1 814 479 3500
info@nah.com
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